

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3748 OF 2005

RAJENDRA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAITUN NISHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

With Civil Appeal No.3749 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal No.3750 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal No.3751 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal No.3752 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal Nos.3757-3761 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice Aftab Alam is not a Member.

[Alka Dudeja] [Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master Court Master